
Gaubestenkämpfe Gerätturnen weibl. - Mannschaften 2019
WK MannschaftPlatz

401 Jahrgangsoffen - P4-P7

TV Dürkheim

Pia Denzer 14,200

Jule Harig 15,200 14,900 16,350

Dora Knörzer 15,100 14,900 16,250

Lena Ottes 15,100 14,850 16,50015,100

Anna Fäth 14,450 15,25012,050

Köhler Jana

181,500

1

45,400 44,650 49,10042,350

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:

Mia-Sophie Weidenhausen 13,450 13,050

2005

2003

2001

2003

2003

2004

2006

Jhrg.

TSG Grünstadt

Julia Blauth 15,100 14,900 14,90015,600

Esma Kasaplar 12,950

Julia Dejung 13,600

Maria Koch 13,950 15,600 13,70014,000

Julia Laubscher 11,000

Natalie Renner 14,750 14,900 15,95015,850

179,200

2

43,800 45,400 44,55045,450

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:

Chiara Sippel 12,800

2002

2008

2000

2000

2006

2000

2005

Jhrg.

TSG Maxdorf

Elena Kahmann 14,900 14,750 13,950

Eva Kraut 15,000 14,500 15,60014,450

Sophie Charlotte Kraut 13,650 13,500 14,050

Lea Plumpe 14,850 14,15015,350

Nadine Schott 14,550 15,000

Louisa Weilinger 14,350

177,350

3

44,750 43,800 44,95043,850

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2005

2004

2006

2001

2001

2005

Jhrg.

TuS Niederkirchen

Marlene Deimel 14,300 13,250

Anna Mundorf 13,950 14,200 14,95014,200

Laurena Pappon 12,100 13,750 14,45013,450

Annika Schlag 14,550 14,600 14,500

Laura Sophie Schmitt 12,900 15,10013,450

170,150

4

41,400 43,100 44,55041,100

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2007

2004

2006

2004

2006

Jhrg.

SV Kirchheim

Charlotte Erlewein 13,000 14,350 13,750

Jana Kruppenbacher 14,100

Lilli Lawall 12,500 13,950 13,850

Fiona Lutz 15,250

Sarah Maurer 14,550 13,800

Charlotte Wunderlich 13,900 14,75014,650

168,950

5

40,500 42,400 43,80042,250

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:

Anna Wunderlich 12,950 12,40013,150

2008

2008

2005

2008

2005

2007

2004

Jhrg.

402 14 Jahre und jünger - P3-P6
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WK MannschaftPlatz

TB 1889 Oppau

Lilly Bentz 13,850 14,050

Laura-Michelle Celestino

Kalina Chrzescjan 14,600 14,40014,050

Julia Maria Grünwald 14,950 14,350 14,90014,100

Emilia Kowalczyk 13,450 13,900 14,60013,150

Nicole Panchenko 13,500 13,050 13,950

171,150

1

42,300 42,850 43,90042,100

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2006

2005

2007

2005

2007

2007

Jhrg.

TV Dürkheim I

Anika Giesenberg

Sarah Kuhmann 14,500 13,800 14,15014,200

Ninon Le Cocguic 14,050 13,900 14,95014,100

Hannah Rechenbach 14,250 12,950 15,10014,900

170,850

2

42,800 40,650 44,20043,200

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2006

2005

2005

2006

Jhrg.

TV Dürkheim II

Paula Christ 13,550 14,200 14,50013,250

Isabella Ey 13,750 3,950 14,75014,400

Marie Kuhmann 14,450

Katharina Spandl 13,450 12,650 13,750

Lily Charlotte Stuck 13,950 13,400 14,80014,400

168,100

3

41,250 40,250 44,05042,550

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2008

2008

2007

2007

2008

Jhrg.

TG Oggersheim

Laura Ibisi 14,050 12,900 14,85014,150

Laura Meier 14,300 13,250 15,40014,300

Giulia Meier 13,550 13,300 14,70012,650

Soraya Munisevic 0,000 13,250 13,95012,200

167,750

4

41,900 39,800 44,95041,100

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2009

2008

2006

2009

Jhrg.

TV Lambsheim

Hannah Bader 13,150 13,650 15,05014,350

Julia Brüger 12,900 11,200 13,75011,400

Amelie Schubardt 13,150 12,800 13,85013,400

Giulia Wolf 13,550 14,050 14,6009,900

163,000

5

39,850 40,500 43,50039,150

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2008

2010

2009

2009

Jhrg.
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WK MannschaftPlatz

VfL Neuhofen e. V.

Alicia Montag 13,250 13,800 14,85014,750

Julia Ottinger 14,050 13,250 14,10011,100

Nicole Sorokin 13,350 13,900 12,35012,850

Emma Irina Virag

161,600

6

40,650 40,950 41,30038,700

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2005

2008

2008

2007

Jhrg.

TSG Maxdorf

Sophia Altmayer 12,850 12,400

Xhesika Hamza 13,200 12,400 14,30014,000

Laura Hannusch 12,650 13,300

Helena Kauhs 13,750 14,90014,050

Lea-Sophie Kirschning 13,55013,350

Jule Josefine Rehg 11,650

161,050

7

40,200 36,700 42,75041,400

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:

Marisa Ricarda Schindler 13,250 9,100

2007

2008

2008

2008

2008

2007

2008

Jhrg.

TSG Grünstadt

Felicitas Avendano Alvarez 12,800 11,150

Jana Bickert 13,100 12,300

Sophie Furch 12,500 11,950

Fiona Heftrig 13,650 14,550 13,55013,850

Sophia Krauß 12,15012,150

Lotta Maja Nippgen 13,200 12,150

157,650

8

39,550 40,150 39,80038,150

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:

Emelie, Nikita Weber 12,400 13,950

2007

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

Jhrg.

VT Frankenthal

Hannah Herrmann 9,700

Laura Sophie Kämmer 13,350 12,400 13,25012,300

Leonie Schäfer 13,100 12,100 13,15012,750

Talisha Walter 13,750 13,400 13,80012,750

Klara Wild 11,850 12,950

Annika Zapp 12,850

156,750

9

40,200 37,900 40,20038,450

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2007

2008

2007

2008

2008

2008

Jhrg.

403 10 Jahre und jünger - P2-P5

TG Oggersheim II

Leticia Andrijanic 12,850 14,200 14,35013,400

Zuzanna Dzierzanowska 13,750 13,200 14,100

Emilia Meier 13,500 14,300 13,600

Giulia Timeea Oprian 13,350 14,100 14,25013,600

Caylynn Rudi 13,65013,000

166,500

1

40,600 42,600 42,70040,600

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2010

2010

2010

2009

2010

Jhrg.
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WK MannschaftPlatz

TSG Maxdorf

Milena Blum 13,700 12,650 13,60013,750

Maja Luna Maas 13,300 13,700 13,85013,650

Mirella Saraci 11,950 13,200 13,70012,100

Leonie Schäfer

Rebekka Weber 13,550 14,050 14,65014,250

165,350

2

40,550 40,950 42,20041,650

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

Jhrg.

TV Dürkheim

Lumi Diehl 13,150 13,700 14,50013,150

Julia Fassoth 13,000 14,20013,300

Ellen Mia Freiermuth 13,900 14,50013,650

Anaé Le Cocguic 12,900 14,050 13,35013,600

Juliette Le Cocguic 12,000 14,250

Josephine Morell

165,000

3

39,050 42,200 43,20040,550

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2009

2009

2010

2010

2012

2009

Jhrg.

TB 1889 Oppau

Jana Brand 12,700 11,950 13,60013,150

Marika Chrzescjan 12,800 12,800

Lyra Journé 12,400

Leni Kälber 13,550 12,750

Leslie Letsch 13,700 13,850 14,200

Luisa Wahle 13,900

161,700

4

39,200 40,950 41,70039,850

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:

Mareike Wildmann 13,550 13,55013,900

2009

2010

2010

2009

2010

2009

2010

Jhrg.

SV Kirchheim

Emma Danter 12,300 13,050 13,55012,100

Aline Elodie Ensinger 12,550 13,050 13,45011,950

Meta Strack 12,800 12,250 12,80012,800

Fiona Urschel 13,400 13,400 13,35012,800

156,300

5

38,750 39,500 40,35037,700

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2010

2009

2010

2009

Jhrg.

TG Oggersheim I

Emily Clausen 12,200 13,05012,800

Nelly Dippert 12,200 12,600 13,75012,700

Anastasia Kilikidou 13,200 12,700 13,85011,450

Julia Levy

Divya Pantaleo 12,450

Someya Zidany 12,500 13,550 11,650

154,800

6

38,150 38,850 40,65037,150

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

Jhrg.
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VT Frankenthal

Fenja Bachmann 12,850 11,900 13,20012,100

Sara Cosma 12,40011,500

Maja Fürstenberg 13,200 12,450 13,10012,600

Jennifer Nwosu 12,750 10,900

Smilla Eva Werner 12,650 13,300 12,60012,950

153,000

7

38,800 37,650 38,90037,650

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2009

2010

2009

2009

2009

Jhrg.

TSG Grünstadt

Olivia-Sophie Bast 12,550 13,00012,250

Nele Marie Dommel 11,850 10,350

Janine Elaine Eggerer 11,80013,100

Maria Gein 12,850 10,400

Anna-Sophie Motefaregheh 12,10010,000

Victoria Neumeister 13,100 12,950

151,100

8

38,850 38,200 38,35035,700

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:

Lena Swiniarska 12,900 13,400 13,250

2009

2012

2011

2011

2010

2010

2009

Jhrg.

VfL Neuhofen e. V.

Kira Becker 11,300 12,550 11,950

Luisa Benter 11,500 12,550 13,55013,400

Vivienne Hartinger 11,700 12,300 12,35011,900

Laasya Shashidhara 11,950 12,60012,400

Lahari Shashidhara 12,700 11,650

149,150

9

35,150 37,800 38,50037,700

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

Jhrg.

404 8 Jahre und jünger - P2-P4

TG Oggersheim II

Emilia Andrijanic 11,850

Rodic Ksenija 12,650 11,500 12,45012,200

Maike Ritthaler 12,450 11,800 12,55011,800

Leni Schabacker 12,450 11,750 12,95012,400

Giulia Todaro 12,000 12,850 12,550

149,050

1

37,550 36,400 37,95037,150

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2012

2011

2012

2011

2011

Jhrg.

TB 1889 Oppau

Abby Brunholz 9,350

Mila Fath 12,350 12,10011,800

Johanna Jester 11,850 13,000 9,500

Julia Panchenko 12,200 12,800 11,65012,100

Henriette Wildmann 12,150

Ruth Wildmann 12,500

146,550

2

36,950 38,300 35,35035,950

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:

Marlene Wunder 12,400 11,60012,050

2012

2011

2013

2011

2013

2013

2011

Jhrg.
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TSG Maxdorf

Johanna Oettinger 11,350

Maria Schneider 12,400 12,35011,200

Lina Sevinc 12,000 12,100 12,00010,850

Tabea Weber 11,900 11,850 13,15012,250

Leonie Wittke 11,200

Lisa Ziegler 11,950 12,200 12,550

145,200

3

36,350 36,150 38,05034,650

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2012

2012

2011

2011

2011

2011

Jhrg.

TuS Niederkirchen

Annelie Flick 12,400 12,250 11,60011,500

Elise Katharina Reinhardt 12,500 12,200 12,80010,850

Adele Salat 12,100 11,700 11,95012,100

143,950

4

37,000 36,150 36,35034,450

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2013

2013

2013

Jhrg.

VT Frankenthal

Katharina Eicher 11,700 11,350 11,00011,100

Charlie Marie Schwind 11,800 10,450 10,15011,850

Milena Strotmann 11,800 11,100 11,40011,700

Ella Lola Werner 12,350 13,550 12,95012,650

143,500

5

35,950 36,000 35,35036,200

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2012

2011

2012

2011

Jhrg.

TV Lambsheim I

Hanna Heil 12,700 11,650 10,95012,150

Annie Hofmann 12,050 12,850 11,00011,200

Marie Schubardt 10,350 12,050 11,30011,700

Paula Waldmann 12,150 11,950 11,20011,950

143,050

6

36,900 36,850 33,50035,800

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2012

2013

2013

2012

Jhrg.

TG Oggersheim I

Emmi Burgahn 9,350

Marie Demuth 10,050 9,950 11,050

Sofia Kilikidou

Sophie Kleinert 11,500 11,600 10,50011,600

Emma Zeißler 11,900 11,500 12,05012,700

Jamila Zidany 11,950 10,300 11,65011,600

139,400

7

35,350 33,400 34,75035,900

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2013

2014

2012

2012

2013

2013

Jhrg.
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TV Lambsheim II

Emma Hofmann 11,000 12,050 10,75010,650

Lotta Kern 12,350 11,200 12,50012,350

Anna Knoll 10,900 11,000

Lena Peikert 11,150 10,450 10,800

Hannah Unold 12,400 10,95011,700

139,350

8

35,900 34,150 34,25035,050

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2013

2011

2012

2013

2011

Jhrg.

SV Kirchheim

Nele Bender 11,350 10,000

Mia Bender

Emma Halász 12,000 8,300

Lilli Halász 10,600

Anna Kronemeyer 12,400 12,300 11,00010,700

Aurelia Ramos 11,900 10,30011,300

137,500

9

36,750 35,650 32,50032,600

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:

Anna Schäfer 12,350 12,000 11,20010,250

2013

2013

2012

2012

2012

2011

2013

Jhrg.

Samstag, 21. September 2019 Seite 7 von 7


